Ocean Systems Ltd, Ocean House, Redfields Industrial Park, Redfields Lane, Church Crookham, Hants GU52 0RD
Tel: 01252-851477     Fax: 01252-851296     Email: sales@oceansystems.co.uk
This product is designed and manufactured to the highest standards within our ISO9000 certified quality assurance system. It is certified to meet the CE mark requirements in accordance with
the 89/336/EEC Electromagnetic Compatibility and 73/23/EEC Low Voltage directives. Due to a policy of ongoing product development, specifications may change without notice. Vsd551A
MPEG4 Digital Recorder
Features Order Codes
§100 pictures per second
§4 or 8 camera inputs (upgradeable)
§MPEG4 compression
§CIF, 2CIF and 4CIF (D1) image quality options
§250 Gbytes  to 1 Tbytes (upgradeable)
§USB ports for backup
§VGA?and BNC monitor outputs
§Simultaneous record and play
§Alarms and activity detection
§Covert cameras (hidden)
§Audio
§Video loss detection
§Digital authentication
§Ethernet for remote IP viewing on a PC
§Password protected menu
§Supports remote keyboard
§Watchdog timer protection
§Double fan-cooled for high reliability
§Not PC or Windows based
§Manufactured in the UK
OS-DR14G2 Digital Recorder, 4 Cameras, 100pps, 250G
OS-DR14G5 Digital Recorder, 4 Cameras, 100pps, 500G
OS-DR14T1 Digital Recorder, 4 Cameras, 100pps, 1T
OS-DR18G2 Digital Recorder, 8 Cameras, 100pps, 250G
OS-DR18G5 Digital Recorder, 8 Cameras, 100pps, 500G
OS-DR18T1 Digital Recorder, 8 Cameras, 100pps, 1T
Overview
The OS-DR1 series Digital Video Recorders (DVR) use the latest MPEG recording technology to compress the maximum amount of video at the
highest quality and the highest frame rates onto the hard drives. At the same time the latest SATA hard drives are used, providing reliability and a wide
choice of capacity to suit the needs of the installation and the budget.  Automatic monitoring of drives is featured and the user is alerted if replacement